

BID SCHEDULE
5.5TH STREET SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT PROJECT

Bid Date: **Tuesday, June 04, 2019**

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	High Plain Const.		Mike Colemand Const.		Sterling Excavation		Wayne Coleman Const.		Mountain Veiw Building	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization and Bonds	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$39,263.06	\$39,263.06	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$42,157.00	\$42,157.00	\$173,281.00	\$173,281.00
2	Bonds	LS	1	400.00	400.00	15,948.42	15,948.42	5,003.00	5,003.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	13,119.00	13,119.00
3	8" SDR35 PVC Sewer Pipe	LF	1,500	92.00	138,000.00	86.01	129,015.00	100.00	150,000.00	145.00	217,500.00	249.00	373,500.00
4	4" Sanitary Sewer Service Connection	EA	34	1,500.00	51,000.00	1,842.76	62,653.84	1,000.00	34,000.00	250.00	8,500.00	10,500.00	357,000.00
5	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	6	7,000.00	42,000.00	4,487.02	26,922.12	13,500.00	81,000.00	14,000.00	84,000.00	14,300.00	85,800.00
6	Select Backfill	CY	1,100	20.00	22,000.00	28.80	31,680.00	32.27	35,497.00	23.00	25,300.00	6.00	6,600.00
7	Foundation Material	CY	250	20.00	5,000.00	54.92	13,730.00	35.00	8,750.00	25.00	6,250.00	8.00	2,000.00
8	Control Density Flow Fill	CY	10	165.00	1,650.00	199.68	1,996.80	175.00	1,750.00	250.00	2,500.00	216.00	2,160.00
9	Connect to Existing Sewer Main	EA	5	720.00	3,600.00	5,897.79	29,488.95	500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	20,000.00	9,500.00	47,500.00
10	6" Limestone Grading W base course	SY	1,400	12.00	16,800.00	12.63	17,682.00	25.00	35,000.00	20.00	28,000.00	9.00	12,600.00
11	Subgrade Repair	CY	100	30.00	3,000.00	73.74	7,374.00	50.00	5,000.00	36.00	3,600.00	95.00	9,500.00
12	4" Asphalt over 8" Grading 'W' Base Course	SY	900	34.00	30,600.00	58.59	52,731.00	60.00	54,000.00	45.00	40,500.00	45.00	40,500.00
13	Alley Aprons and Driveway Approaches	SY	200	110.00	22,000.00	116.40	23,280.00	200.00	40,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	99.00	19,800.00
14	Traffic Control	LS	1	18,000.00	18,000.00	10,816.66	10,816.66	7,500.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
15	Force Account	FA	5,000	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$399,050.00		\$467,581.85		\$490,000.00		\$515,307.00		\$1,180,360.00